



Certified Bid Tabulation
2023 CHESTER CTC PAVING PROGRAM
RFB 22-54.03
Tuesday, October 4, 2022, 2:00 PM



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	COMPANY NAME		COMPANY NAME		COMPANY NAME	
				LCI-Lineberger Construction, Inc.		Lynches River Contracting, Inc.		Reeves Construction, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
2	Mobilization	12	NEC	\$7,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$17,550.00	\$210,600.00	\$9,350.00	\$112,200.00
3	Traffic Control	12	NEC	\$4,850.00	\$58,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,650.00	\$223,800.00
4	Station Grading	10	STA	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
5	Cement Modified Recycled Base (8" Uniform) Method A	31577	SY	\$7.25	\$228,933.25	\$7.75	\$244,721.75	\$7.40	\$233,669.80
6	Portland Cement for Cement Modified Recycled Base (60 LBS/SY)	950	TON	\$210.00	\$199,500.00	\$260.00	\$247,000.00	\$220.00	\$209,000.00
7	Maintenance Stone	185	TON	\$100.00	\$18,500.00	\$80.00	\$14,800.00	\$97.00	\$17,945.00
8	HMA Surface Course Type C (Liquid Included) 2" Uniform	75551	SY	\$16.00	\$1,208,816.00	\$14.00	\$1,057,714.00	\$14.00	\$1,057,714.00
9	Permanent Vegetation	10.98	ACRE	\$4,000.00	\$43,920.00	\$3,000.00	\$32,940.00	\$2,750.00	\$30,195.00
10	Permanent Construction Signs (Ground Mounted) Schedule E	1080	SF	\$8.00	\$8,640.00	\$6.75	\$7,290.00	\$5.50	\$5,940.00
11	Permanent Construction Signs (Ground Mounted) Schedule C	228	SF	\$8.00	\$1,824.00	\$6.75	\$1,539.00	\$5.50	\$1,254.00
12	Loose Stone/25MPH	119	SF	\$8.50	\$1,011.50	\$7.25	\$862.75	\$5.50	\$654.50
13	18" RCP	32	LF	\$325.00	\$10,400.00	\$230.00	\$7,360.00	\$368.00	\$11,776.00
14	24" RCP	32	LF	\$350.00	\$11,200.00	\$260.00	\$8,320.00	\$382.00	\$12,224.00
15	Street Sign	27	EA	\$270.00	\$7,290.00	\$234.00	\$6,318.00	\$275.00	\$7,425.00
16	24" White Solid Lines (Stop) FDP	302	LF	\$2.30	\$694.60	\$2.00	\$604.00	\$2.00	\$604.00
17	24" White Solid Lines (Stop) Thermoplastic-125 Mil	302	LF	\$17.25	\$5,209.50	\$15.00	\$4,530.00	\$15.00	\$4,530.00
18	Riprap	40	TON	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$126.00	\$5,040.00	\$58.00	\$2,320.00
19	57 Stone	20	TON	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00
20	Patch Over Pipe Cut (Remove Exist Stone & Replace with 2" HMA)	496	SY	\$75.00	\$37,200.00	\$60.00	\$29,760.00	\$120.00	\$59,520.00
21	HMA Full Depth Patching	3850	SY	\$38.00	\$146,300.00	\$45.00	\$173,250.00	\$54.00	\$207,900.00
22	Stop Signs	27	EA	\$250.00	\$6,750.00	\$215.00	\$5,805.00	\$375.00	\$10,125.00
				TOTAL	\$2,122,888.85	TOTAL	\$2,113,054.50	TOTAL	\$2,258,996.30
				Ranking	2	Ranking	1	Ranking	3

The signature below certifies that the bids tabulated herein are an accurate summary of the bids received and that any discrepancies have been identified and corrected. Based on the bid tabulations herein, **Lynches River Contracting, Inc.**, is the lowest responsive bidder.

William L. Coleman, Jr.
Project Manager

10/4/2022

Date